
COMM AT SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE 1/
W 380.15 FT FOR POB CONT W 175 F
497.63 FT, E 175 FT, S 497.83 FT

CORRAO KALI
1867 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-6S-17-09643-004
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1473/2513 8/09/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANSFORD TAMMY

CORRAO KALI

1270/2460 3/11/2014 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH CORRAO

TAMMY LANSFORD
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1867 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,160 113.9000 68.34 79,274 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 30,179

UOP 66 25 16 437

UOP 160 25 40 1,094

1,330 1,160 31,710

BAS= W37 UOP= N6 W11 S6 E11$ W11 S23 E20 UOP= S10 E16 N10
W16$ E28 N23$.
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20
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6

11
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10
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


